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Mahamaya Govt. Degree College, Mahona,

Lucknow
www.mgdcmahona.in

UG Admission
Session 2024-25

Fee Structure for Undergraduate courses

Treasury Fund

1.

o~ OTRWN

Admission Fee
Dearness Fee
Development Fee
Library Fee

Fan Fee

Laboratory Fee

(Per Practical Subject)
Tuition Fee

Student Fund
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12.
13.

Games fee

Reading room fee
Magazine fee
Council fee

Poor Boys fund
Identity Card fee
Lib. Caution money
Networking fee
Electricity fee

. Annual Function fee
. Environment & Campus

Development
Cycle stand fee
Laboratory Caution Money

University Fee

1.

2.
3.
4.

Enrollment Fee (one time)
Examination Fee B.A.(NEP)
Examination Fee B.Sc. (NEP)
Examination Fee B.COM (NEP)

Affiliated to University of Lucknow

06.00
42.00
20.00
20.00
05.00
240.00

132.00

170.00
90.00
100.00
100.00
12.00
60.00
50.00
150.00
200.00
140.00
150.00

110.00
20.00

500.00
2500.00
3500.00
3500.00
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Complete Fee Structure for UG & PG

Bachelor of Arts [B.A. (NEP)]

Sr. Class Year Without Practical With 1 Practical With 2 Practical
No. Subjects Subjects Subjects
¢t Year
(BOYS 4557 4817 5057
1. | GEN/OBC)
¢t Year
(GIRLS & SC/ST) 4425 4685 4925
2™ Year
(BOYS 4007 4247 4487
2. | GEN/OBC)
2" Year
(GIRLS & SC/ST) 3875 415 4355
3 Year
(BOYS 4007 4247 4487
3. | GEN/OBC)
3 Year
(GIRLS & SC/ST) 3875 4115 4355
Bachelor of Science [B.Sc.(NEP)]
Sr. No. | Class Year With 1 Practical Subjects With 2 Practical Subjects
1st Year
, (BOYS GEN/OBC) 92817 6057
| 1t Year
(GIRLS & SC/ST) 9685 9925
2" Year
, | (BOYSGENIOBC) 9247 5487
' 2" Year
(GIRLS & SC/ST) o115 93395
3 Year
5 (BOYS GEN/OBC) 9247 5487
) 3 Year
(GIRLS & SC/ST) o115 5355
Bachelor of Commerce [B. Com.(NEP)]
Sr. Class Year Complete Fee Complete Fee
No. (BOYS GEN/OBC) (GIRLS & SC/ST)
1. T¢ Year 5557 5425
2. 2" Year 5007 4875
3. 3 Year 5007 4875

Affiliated to University of Lucknow

Common Prospectus 2024-25
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